
Phila. Veg.
PHILADELPHIATerminal Pricaa u

of 15-MAR-95 FOG 40-71
VEGETABLES —ARTICHOKES: ctni

CA Hi 24.00 ff cond 10.00-11.00 24»
24.00 fr cond 10.00-11.00 30* 14.00 fr
cond 10.00-11.0036* 14.00fr cond 10.00
-ASPARAGUS: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY pyr ctni/crt* lie MX Green
f«iEe 30.00 Ige 30.00 std 30.00 pyr ctn*/
crti bchd CA Green exlge 25.00-28.00 Ige
30.00- Long Green Ige 30.00-32.00
12 lb ctni/crt* bchd MX Green-Ige 15.00

nd 15.00 -BEANS: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY buctni/citi PL Round Green
Type 12.00-14.00moldy 12.00Wax Type
25.00 fiir cond 8.00-10.00 —BEETS:
MARKET ABOUT STEADY ctni bchd
FL 12* 8.00 TX 12i 8.00-9.00 moldy
8.50-9.00 25 lb iki lie TX med 7.50-8.00
50 lb del lieTXmed 12.0011/9bu cm lie
NJ med 11.00-12.00 —BROCCOLI:
MARKET HIGHER ctni AZ bchd 14i
19.00 CA bchd 14* 17.00-20.00 moldy
18.00bchd 18i 18.00Crown Cut 22.00
BRUSSELS SPROUTS: NO SALES
REPORTED —CABBAGE: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY 1 3/4 buert* 50 lb ctni
FL Round Green Type med 8.00-9.00
mosdy 8.00-8.50 fair cond S.OO-6.00 GA
Round Green "type med 9.00 fr cond
5.00- 50 lb iki NYRound Green Type
Ige 5.00-5.50 —CARROTS: MARKET
HIGHER iki 48 1-lb flmbgi CA Topped
med-lge 14.00 FL Topped med-lge 15.00
ski 24 2-lb flmbgi FL Tapped med-lge
14.00 50 lb iki lie CA Topped jbo
18.00- few 16.00 CD Topped jbo
16.00FL Topped jbo 17.00-18.00moldy
18.00 ctni bchd CA Bunched 24i
11.00- —CAULIFLOWER: MARK-

ET HIGHER ctni flmwipd CA 12*
14.00- moldy 14.00 one Übel hill
19.00 16i fr cond 10.00 —CELERY:
MARKET HIGHER ctni CA 2 dz
20.00- moidy 20.00 2 1/2 dz
20.00- moidy 20.00 FL 1 1/2’ dz

GENERATORS
Sales ★ Service ★ Rentals

* Complete Generator Systems
* PTO * Portables * 2-1600 KW

"We Service It If You Have It
And Sell It If You Need It"

34 W. Mohler Church ftd.
Ephrata, PA 17522

Tel; 717-738-0300
Fax: 717-738-4329

17.002 dz 18.00-19.00moidy 18.00 21/2
dz 15.00-18.00moidy 17.00-18.00 flmb
30i 20.00-22.00flmb 24i 20.00 TX 2 1/2
dz 16.00 —CHINESE CABBAGE:
OFFERINGS LIGHT cekrtr FL 15.00
CORN-SWEET; MARKET HIGHER
wbciti FL Yellow 4-4 1/2 dz 12.00-14.00
moidy 13.00-14.00fr quit 10.00-11.00ord
cond 4.00 White 4-4 1/2 dz 13.00-14.00
moidy 13.00 tome hill 16.00
CUCUMBERS: MARKET HIGHER
WAXED 1 1/9 buctm/crti FL med
12.00- moidy 12.00 correction for
yeiterday’i report: add medium 16.00 fr
qual 9.00-10.00 moidy 10.00 iml
10.00- moidy 10.00—EGGPLANT:

OFFERINGS LIGHT 1 1/9buctni/citi FL
med 20.00 ctm/crti MX 24* 25.00
ENDIVE: MARKET ABOUT STEADY 1
1/9 bucrti FL 6.00-7.00 moidy 6.00-6.50

fr qual 5.00 —BSCAROLB; MARKET
ABOUT STEADY 1 1/9 bucrti FL
6.00- moidy 6.00-6.50 fr qual 5.00
GARLIC: MARKET STEADY 30 lb dm
CA White roper 00l 39.00col 36.0022 lb
ctm/crti AG White #5 22.00 #6
23.00- #7 28.50-30.00 —GREENS;
MARKET ABOUT STEADY dm bchd
CA Swin Chard 12i 10.00Red 12i 10.00
TX Kohlrabi 12i 8.00-8.50 Red 12i
8.00- Swin Chard 12i 8.00-8.50Red
12i 8.00-8.50 ctm/citt bchd GA Collard
6.50-7.00 moidy 7.00 fr qual 5.00-6.00
Kale 6.50-7.50 moidy 6.50-7.00 fr qual
6.00 Muitard 7.00-8.00 moidy 7.50-8.00
tome 6.50 Turnip Topi 7.00-8.00 moidy

. 7.50-8.00 fr qual 6.50Rape 7.50-8.00 NC
Collard fair cond 6.C0 Kalefair cond 6.00
ctni lie CA Kale Flowering' 24i 20.00 20
lb dm CA Broccoli Rabe 20.00 one label
24.00- -LETTUCE-ICEBERG:
MARKET ABOUT STEADY WIDE
RANGE IN APPEARANCE dm AZ 24i
11.00- moidy 11.00-12.00 Wrapped

Rolling Shade Polled Hereforde
3020 Jacobs Sawmill Rd
East Greenville, PA 18041

215-679-0321

For Bull Sale Information Contact -

GlennEberly
Pennsylvania Department of Agriculture’s

MeatAnimal Evaluation Center
651 Fox Hollow Road,

State College, PA 16803
814-238-2527 or 814-865-5857

V * • .. .'o'"* C

24* 11.00-14.00 motdy 13.00 CA'24i
12.00 fr cond 7.00 FL 24* 10.00 -

LETTUCE-OTHER: MARKET SLIGHT-
LY HIGHER ctn* AZ Boiton 24*
9.00- Green Leaf 24* 9.00-10.00few
11.00 Red Leaf 24* 9.00-10.00 few 11.00
—LETTUCE-ROMAINB: MARKET
HIGHER cm* AZ 24* IX6O-14.00 moldy
13.00- few 15.00 fr qual 11.00CA
24* fair cond 7.50 1.3 bucrti AZ 24*
13.00- moldy 13.00-16.00

MUSHROOMS: MARKET STEADY 10
lb ctn* PA Ige 12.00-IXSOfew higher med
9.50-10.7 S 4 qt bku PA med-lge 5.00-5.50
few 4.75 iml-med 4.00-4.50 5 lb cui PA
PortobeUaa 11.00-13.003 lbcut PA Shii-
take 12.50-14.00fr q0a19.50-12.00 ctni 10
12-oz tray* flmwrpd PA 9.75-10.50
OKRA: NO SALES REPORTED
ONIONS GREEN: MARKET HIGHER
cut bchd MX 48i 9.00-10.00fr cold6‘Bo
cmi/cni bchd PL Leeki 12i 11.00-12.00
GA Leek* 12ifr cond 8.00 MX Leeki 12*
9.00- —PARSLEY: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY cm bchd FL Cady 60i
10.00Plain 60i 13.00ctni bchd TX Curly
60i IXOO few hgrPlain 60* 14.00few hgr
—PARSNIPS; 25 lb flm iki he CD 13.00
FL 12.00 cm* 12 1-lbflmbgi CD 9.00
PEAS GREEN: MARKET HIGHER 10lb
ctni GU Snow Pea* 12.00 Decalyxed
13.00- —PEAS OTHER: OFFER-

INGS NONE —PEPPERS; MARKET
SLIGHTLY HIGHER 11/9bucui/crti FL
Bell Type Green jbo 18.00 exlge
16.00- few 15.00 Ige 15.00-16.00
moitly 16.00 fair qual 13.00-14.00 med
14.00fair qual co6d 8.00 mil 8.50-10.00

long type large 16.00 medium 10.00-14.00
MxdRed And Green Ige fr cond 8.00 MX
Bell Type Green Ige 18.00 15 lb ctni MX
Bell Type Red exlge 2XOO-25.00 moidy
23.00- —PEPPERS OTHER: 1 1/9
bucmi MX Paiilla exlge 17.00-18.00 Ige

PENNSYLVANIA’S 22NDPERFORMANCE

a Rolling Shade Polled Hereford.
RS Weatherman 164

Calved: April 1,1994 -Tatto C LE.RS-RE.164
BT PROPHET 11TP BUTLER 4S2M
IGT FORECASTER 173TTLYTP BEARTOOTH SARAS49M
X23061358 GK MISS EXCITEMENT ENFORCER 107 H
+GT GK COVER GIRL 145 J

TRM CANDY ANDY 068 KLONDIKE BANNER 469L
OUNWALKE CANDY6SX CMF ENFORCETTE 1124
[X23261187 DUNWALKE BT CL DOMINO 445 M

MYSTIC 75R6T DUNWALKE VICTRA 75N

• EPOS BW +5 3, WW+27 3, YW +47 9, MM +93
FINAL ADG AUG WT WT FEED INDEX
WT RATIO DOA DOA GAIN RATIO

, RATIO
1242 375 109 373 118 478 110

17.00- buctm FL Long Hot 35.00
few 33.00 cm MX Jalapano 2XOO 10 lb
ctni MX Jalapeno Red 10.00
RADISHES: MARKETLOWER dm tpd
30 6-ozflmbgi PL Red 3.00-3.50 few 4.00
etna tpd 14 1-lbflmbgi FL Red 3.00-3.50
moidy 3.50 few 4.00 —RHUBARB:
OFFERINGS INSUFFICIENT TO
QUOTE —RUTABAGAS: MARKET
STEADY 50 lb iki CD COOne med
6.50-7.00 —SPINACH: MARKET HIGH-
ER 12/5 bucm bchdCA Flat 24i 17.00
SQUASH: OFFERINGS LIGHT 1/2 5/9
buctm/cm FL Zucchini iml-med 30.00 fr
cond 24.00-25.00 med ictne incl fr cond
22.00- Yellow Straightneck iml-med
11.00- moidy 12.00 icmehiai 16.00
med 9.00-10.00 moidy 9.00fr cond 5.00 1
1/9 bucm MX Acom med 18.00Spaghetti
med 22.00 Buttercup med 17.00-2XOO
SWEET POTATOES: MARKET
SLIGHTLY HIGHER CURED UNLESS
OTHERWISE STATED 40 lb dm LA
U.S. One Beauregard med 12.00NC U.S.
One Jewellmed 10.50-11.00fair qual5.00
jbo 6.50 —TOMATOES: MARKET
HIGHER 25 lb emi FL U.S. Comb or Bet-
ter Mature Greem light red xlge
16.0017.00 moidy 16.00 few 18.00 red
15.00 light red to red Ige 15.0016.00fair
cond 14.00Local Repack 85% U.S. One or
Better Mature Greem pink to light red xlge
15.00 Ige 14.00 med 13.00cui 2 lyr MX
VineRiper Improved Varietiei light red to
ted 4xSi 18.00 —TOMATOES, CHER-
RY: OFFERINGSLIGHT flu 121-ptbku
FL red fr cond 6.00 —TOMATOES,
PLUMTYPE: OFFERINGS LIGHT 25 lb
ctni FL red 13.00-14.00MX red 14.00
TURNIPS: MARKET ABOUT STEADY
25lb flmbgi PAPurple Top medS.OO-6.00
—VEGETABLES OTHER: 3 kg dm IT
Radicchio 12i 11.00-12.00

Phila. Potato
PHILADELPHIA Terminal Price* a* of
15-MAR-95 LOG 40-71

ONIONS AND POTATOES
ONIONS DRY: MARKET IDOR YEL-
LOW JUMBO LOWER, OTHERS
ABOUT STEADY. US#l OR GENERAL-
LY GOOD QUALAND COND UNLESS
OTHERWISE STATED. Yellow Globe
Type NY 50 lb tk* med S.OO-7.00 mottly
5.50- tml-med 4.00-5.00 Spmiih
Hybrid CO 50 lb sks jbo 16.00few 16.50
ID/OR 50 lb iki jbo 14.00-16.00 mostly
15.00- fr cond 12.50Red NY 25 lb
iki Ige 6.00-6.50 fr cond 4.00 med
4.00- mottly 4.00-5.00 NEW CROP
Yellow Grano MX SO lb iki jbo
16.00- mottly 17.00White MX 50 lb
fkt jbo 15.00-16.00 few 18.00
POTATOES: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY US#l SZ A WASHED OR
BRUSHED UNLESS OTHERWISE
STATED Runet Butbank ID bid 10 S-lb
skt non sz A 8.50-9.00 50 lb ctns 70>
11.50- mostly 11.50-12.00 some
13.00 80s 11.00-12.50 some 13.00 90s
10.50- mostly 10.50-11.00 100 s
9.00- mostly 9.00-10.00 Notkolah
CD Prince Edwanl Island 50 lb ctns 80s
7.50 90s 7.00-7.50100 s 7.00CO 50 lbctns
70s 9.50 80s 9.50 90s 8.50 100 s 8.50 WI
50 lb ctns 70s 9.50 80s 9.50 90s 8.50 100 s
8.00 Round Red MN/ND 50 lb sks
7.50- sz B 14.00-15.00NY 50 lb sks fr
qual 5.00 Round White LI 50 lb sks
6.00- mostly 6.75-7.00 Ige 6.75-7.50
mottly 7.00 NEW CROP Round Red FL
50 lb ctns 16.00 sz B 17.00-20.00 tome
16.00 fr qual 3c, cond 5.00 50 lb sks
15.00- sz B 19.00-20.
00Round WhiteFL 50 lbiki 15.00frqual7.00-7.50

.it I ri;i| IV VHiT» 1,",,- ('( ’< ’’l". •

Lancatttr Fanning, Saturday, March 18, IMS-Al3

New Jersey Fruit
BRIDGETON Shipping Point Price* u
« 1 1MEP-M Motfj tunny 044

SOUTH NEW JERSEY Silo* FO.B.
Shipping Point Bull
NON-CITRUS FRUITS —PEACHES:
SUPPLY Declining. DEMAND Good.
MARKET Steady. Variant Yellow flesh
van. moitly Rio-oto-gem. No grade made.
3/4 buctni 2 l/2“up 13.00-IS.OO few
12.00. uixone 16-17.00. one brand
20.00- 2 1/4-2 1/2" 10.00-12.00
moitly 11.00-12.00 few 13.00 uixone
14.00. one brand 16.00-17.00.21/8-2 1/4“
6.00- uixone 9.00-10.00. one brand
11.00 2-2 1/4" few 4.00-6.00 one brand
7.00- Declining iupply will continue
7-14 dayi. Lait Report.

Leinbach’s Shippensburg
Produce Auction

(717)532-5511
Shippensburg, PA

Average Prices Of #1 Produce
March 14

Price Differences are Quality, Size or
Days

Open 11 a.m. Tuesday
Report Supplied by Auction

APPLES: 3.25-4.00 V 4 BU.
POTATOES: UNCLASSIFIED

3.25-.4.2S SO LBS.; «1 SO LBS. 4.25-5.50.
FLOWERS: S" POTS 3.25-4.50, 4"

POTS .80-1.20. HANGING BASKETS
2.00-5.25. FLATS 4.5M.00.

Belleville
Livestock Auction

BELLEVILLE, PA
March 15, 1995

CATTLE 303... PDA.. Supply included
191 Daily cowt and heifera cows

steady .75 higher. STEERS: cne Select
61.50. HOLSTEINS: couple Select 56.00
& 56.60, few Standard 46.00-50.50. HEIF-
ERS: couple Choice 63.00 & 64.10, few
Select SS.OO-59.00. COWS: Breaking Util-
ity and Commercial 42.00-45.85, Outer
and Boning Utility 41.50-44.50, Caimer
and Low Cutter 36.75-41.50. Shells down
to 30.00. BULLS: one Yield Grade No. 2
1175 lbs. 43.00, one 1800 lbs. 44.75.

FEEDER CATTLE: Steers; few Large
Frame No. 2 720/915 lbs. 42.50-48.00.

CALVES 85...VEA&ERS: few Stan-
dard and Good 75/100 lbs. 53.00-60.00,
few Utility 55/80 lbs. 45.00-53.00. FARM
CALVES; No. 1 Holstein bulls 85/125 lbs.
90.00- No. 2 80/120 lbs.
60.00- one No. 1 Holstein heifer 90
lbs. 137.50.Few beef cross bulls and heif-
ers 75/95 lbs. 8250-110,00,

HOGS 76...8ARR0WS AND GILTS:
US 1-2 230/260 lbs. 35.25-37.60, one US
2-3 284 lbs. 32.85, one US 1-3 190 lbs.
29.25. SOWS: few US 1-3 290/335 lbs.
29.50-33.75. BOARS: two 21.00-21.25.

FEEDER PIGS 168...US 1-3 35/50 lbs.
21.00- 55/75 lbs. 33.00-40.00.
per head.

SHEEP 9...NEW CROP LAMBS: few
Good and Choice 20/75 lbs. 90.00-119.00.

GOATS !...One Large 77.50.
head.

DAIRY C0W5...5775.00-51300.00.
per head.

KIRKWOOD
HAY AUCTION

Hay, Straw and
Grain Auction

EVERY TUESDAY
11:00

Located Rt. 472 5 miles
south of Quanyville or 6 miles
north ofOxfordcomer oi RL
472 and NobleRoad.

UoydH.Kraktor.
AucModmt

AU-0M519L
No out of MWcheck*
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- per


